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Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-007 
 LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME OWNER ADDRESS CITY ZIP 
 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES LLC 1408 SOUTHERN HILLS DR MANSFIELD, TX 76063 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 DANG, LOI UNG & LIEU THI LE 121 FORT EDWARD DR ARLINGTON, TX 76002-4493 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 SMITH, ROBERT A & ANN B 126 N MAIN ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1724 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 RAMIREZ, MAURO Y 812 DORAL DR MANSFIELD, TX 76063-2600 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 PATTERSON, JOHN 790 NEWT PATTERSON RD MANSFIELD, TX 76063 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 119 N MAIN ST LLC 128 N MAIN ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1724 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 ARB FAMILY L P 14 RED BLUFF CT MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7704 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 DORSEY, TROY G & LESLIE M 115 N MAIN ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1723 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 PPNCHO LLC 2900 SERENITY CT ARLINGTON, TX 76016 
   CURTIS CHAMBERS 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 PATTERSON, JOHN E & CANDY L 790 NEWT PATTERSON RD MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6326 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 MANSFIELD, CITY OF 1200 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1805 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 107 N MAIN ST LLC 128 N MAIN ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1724 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 MARTIN, JOE R PO BOX 91588 ARLINGTON, TX 76015-0088 
   C/O MARTIN SPROCKET & GEAR 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 PATTERSON, JOHN E 790 NEWT PATTERSON RD MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6326 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 RAMIREZ, MAURO Y 812 DORAL DR MANSFIELD, TX 76063-2600 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 ARB FAMILY L P 14 RED BLUFF CT MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7704 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 2 DORSEY, TROY G 115 N MAIN ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1723 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 ESQUIVEL, GREGORIO & MARIA 107 W OAK ST # A MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1647 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES 105 E OAK ST STE 202 MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7713 
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-007 
 LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME OWNER ADDRESS CITY ZIP 
 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 GARZA, MANUELA 110 N 1ST AVE APT A MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1602 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 RICHARDSON, MONTY E 7812 RETREAT BLVD CLEBURNE, TX 76033-8942 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 WEST, SHANNON RAE 106 N 1ST AVE MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1602 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 CRUZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 104 N 1ST AVE MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1602 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 MANSFIELD, CITY OF 1200 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1805 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 LOMA, MARIA D & F MAGUELLAL 102 N 1ST AVE MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1602 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 MANSFIELD, CITY OF 1200 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1805 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 MANSFIELD, CITY OF 1200 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1805 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 RICHARDSON, MONTY E 7812 RETREAT BLVD CLEBURNE, TX 76033-8942 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 CRUZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 104 N 1ST AVE MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1602 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 LOMA, MARIA D & F MAGUELLAL 102 N 1ST AVE MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1602 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES 105 E OAK ST STE 202 MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7713 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 ESQUIVEL, GREGORIO 107 W OAK ST # A MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1647 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 GARZA, MANUELA 110 N 1ST AVE APT A MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1602 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES 105 E OAK ST STE 202 MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7713 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES 105 E OAK ST STE 202 MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7713 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES 105 E OAK ST STE 202 MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7713 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES 105 E OAK ST STE 202 MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7713 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES 105 E OAK ST STE 202 MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7713 
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-007 
 LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME OWNER ADDRESS CITY ZIP 
 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 3 OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES 105 E OAK ST STE 202 MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7713 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 4 CHURCH ON THE HILL PO BOX 3815 CEDAR HILL, TX 75106 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 4 CROCKER, JAMES M PO BOX 553 MANSFIELD, TX 76063-0553 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 4 ORONA, GABINO 103 N 1ST AVE MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1601 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 4 ROBLES, JESUS M & JUANITA 204 W BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1609 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 4 CHURCH ON THE HILL PO BOX 3815 CEDAR HILL, TX 75106 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 44 TREVINO, ROY & MARTHA S 204 W OAK ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1649 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 44 RYDELL, EDNA FAYE 202 W OAK ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1649 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 44 200 W OAK LLC 128 N MAIN ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 WAGNER, PAUL 1901 CALLENDER RD MANSFIELD, TX 76063 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 WALDIE, PATRICIA ANN 202 NORTH ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1629 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 ALEGRIA, LUIS H & MARIA N 102 W OAK ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1648 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 ALEGRIA, LUIS H 512 PLAINVIEW DR MANSFIELD, TX 76063-2168 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 HUDSON, JAMES RONALD & AMY 1233 BROOKFIELD LN MANSFIELD, TX 76063-2565 

 MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 ALEGRIA, LUIS H 102 W OAK ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1648 
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